MIDLAND

335 King Street

926-2227

RENTAL
PROPERTIES

3 bedroom , house In
Midland. Call for
complete details.

2 -
Large King Street store
for rent - avallable May
1 80. Excellent.

location.
3

MB0-2248 — 600 sq. ft.

just V2 block from King
Street. $325 per month
lease. Won't last long -

see |t today.

1. LOVELY BUNG.
ALOW
M-2344 — 3 bedroom

bungalow with: full
basement In nice area.

Tastefully decorated.

Spotless throughout.

Imm ediate possession.
‘Ir . 1.” e
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2. TEE PEE POINT

M-2334 — Frame

bungalow with full
basement completely
winterized. Waterfront
access, try an offer,
asking $31,900.

3. GEORGIAN SANDs
M-2329 — Attractive 3
bdrms, central hall,
fully insulated home,
featuring fieldstone
fireplace, patio doors to
large deck, quiet court
close to sandy beach.

Owner will hold mor-
tgage.
! ¥ ! &
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4. FOR
RENT
M-2364 — Huron Park
area, 3 bdrm home on
nice lot with garage,
iarge hobby area,
spacious dining room,
Oak floors, hot water
heat, compare  at
$29,900. Try $3,000 down.

SALE

5. LUXURIOUS HOME

M2206 — Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,
elegant living and
dining rm. luxurious

kitchen over looks
heated inground pool.

ia .

é. PORTAGE ARK
M-2037 — Quality
custom-built home. 4
bedrooms, large living-
dining combination.
Family room with bar
and fireplace, many
extras. Call us for
complete details.

hig e 5267500 John Lizotte 5382595
Va Croix i

Jerry Fountain 526-7355 ﬂ':' r':lﬂ""m ; g:;:;
Saliy Huffman 526-3925 o ,"1? l:‘“ o
Ralph Lacroix 549.8427 ,;i E’K.‘I'l ig i
Lazelle Lang 361-24g7 " V'an RirKUp

John Swan 533.2142 Paul Dumoulin, F.R.l., C.R.A,,

G kDS E
DOWNTOWN

M-2363 —

bungalow with
living room,

and garage.

B. SPACIOUS CHALET
M-2180 — Franklin
fireplace Iin living room
makes this home very
cosy, kitchen features
loads of cupboards,

wraparound cedar deck,
laundry room on main
reduced $34,500.

floor,

9. ALITTLE GEM

M-2367 — One bedroom
bungalow on a nice lot.
electrically heated. As
neat as a new pin. Only

10. LOW LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

M-2365 — 3 bedrooms,
full divided basement.
Lovely lot. Try $2,000
down to one mortgage at
2 per cent below prime

rate. Call today and
save yourself some
money.
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M.LOW D GEW N
PAYMENT
M-2252 — 4 bdrm

complete with rec room,
broadloomed  throug-
hout. Owner has moved
and is anxious to sell.
Open to offers.
12Z2.HOME

ACREAGE

M-2301 — 3 bdrm home
with 325’ frontage In
Micdiand, part lot with
highway commercial

WITH

zoning, see this property
today. Asking $65,000.

13.$348.
M-2309 — A month to
live In this brick

bungalow. Full finished
basement with
fireplace, 2 ©baths,

carport, paved drive,
low down payment. Call
today for an ap-
pointment,
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Convenient
location. 2 bedroom
large’
complete
with fireplace. Enclosed
breezeway, paved drive

S.R.A. Appraiser
John Toole, Broker

OPEN FRIDAYS UNTIL9P.M.
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19. 2
$27.%00

m-2368 — Large kitchen
and living room. Quick
possession.

BEDROOMS -

14. OLD MADE NEW
$31,500
M-2402 — Large older

home, good area of
Waubaushene,

completely renovated,
extra well Insulated,

quallty broadloom, 2
baths, 66 ft x 180 ft lot.
Vinyl exterior. Call now.

20. ONLY 52400 DOWN
M-2354 — High class 3
bdrm mobile home, with
13 x 19° living room,
separate dining room,

15. IMMACULATE

M-2396 — 3 bdrm huge utility room, 15 f
bungalow with finished sundeck, steel shed,
rec. room, heats for Stove, fridge, curtains
little more than $400 and drapes Iincluded,
year. Asking only sacrifice $4500 under
$39,.900. cost.

L i i AN LR T
Flember Cangdegn Bypod  insdepgnden
Begd Extate Brohers

Whether you want fo move across town or
across the country, call anyone of the “"Home
Team’” for prompt, courteous, professional

| Fitzgerald

A familiar name in Real Estate
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